Individual Results: Maritime Regional - Jul 25, 2015

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Orr Nathan
2 Alexander Rene

3 Gallant Jason
4 Buske Marc

Category: OVER 45

1 Moore Warren

2 Nason Blair

3 Clarke Rob

4 Whelan Owen

5 Goodwin  Mark

6 Sperry Bob

7 Davis Don

8 MacDonald Raymond
9 Squires Robert

Category: OVER 50
1 Blackburn Mike

2 George Wayne

Category: OVER 55
1 Fraser Cyril

Category: OVER 60

1 Mcaleer Steve

Department

Riverview Fire Department
CFB Halifax Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Ambherst FD

Toronto Fire Services
Douglas Harbour F.D.

CFB Halifax Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue
Ambherst FD

Amherst FD

Greenwood CFB

Amherst FD

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Halifax Regional Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 LANE EMPTY

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Team Name

Riverview Fire Department

CFB Halifax Fire Department

CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name
Ambherst FD Stair

Douglas Harbour F.D.

CFB Halifax Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Ambherst FD

Ambherst FD

Greenwood CFB - CFB Greenwood

Halifax Regional Fire Department -
TEAM FOG OFF

Halifax Regional Fire Department -
TEAM FOG OFF

CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name

DNS

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:35:61 BYE
01:41:08 BYE
02:05:59 WC
02:56:90 WC

01:46:50 WC
01:49:19 BYE
01:50:98 BYE
02:03:21 WC
02:29:51 WC
02:42:38 WC
02:45:01 WC
03:01:92 WC

03:29:76 WC

02:05:60 BYE
02:12:65 WC

01:46:92 BYE

02:03:74 BYE

00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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