## Individual Results: Maritime Regional - Jul 25, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Orr	Nathan	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department		01:35:61	BYE
2	Alexander	Rene	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department		01:41:08	BYE
3	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name		02:05:59	
4	Buske	Marc	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Stair	02:56:90	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Moore	Warren	Toronto Fire Services			01:46:50	WC
2	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.	Douglas Harbour F.D.		01:49:19	
3	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department		01:50:98	
4	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:03:21	
5	Goodwin	Mark	Amherst FD	Amherst FD		02:29:51	
6	Sperry	Bob	Amherst FD	Amherst FD		02:42:38	
7	Davis	Don	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB - CFB Greenwood		02:45:01	
8	MacDonald	Raymond	Amherst FD			03:01:92	
9	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			03:29:76	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Blackburn	Mike	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - TEAM FOG OFF		02:05:60	BYE
2	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept			02:12:65	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - TEAM FOG OFF		01:46:92	BYE
Category: OVER 60							
1	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - Enter Team Name		02:03:74	BYE
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		DNS	00:00:00	